
2023 VCAA Unit 3-4 Exams 
PLEASE ARRIVE AT LEAST 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE START TIME 

Date Start Time Finish Time Duration Subject Room 
Thursday 15 June 9:00am 11:15am 2h 15m GAT Section A SY201 & SY208 
Thursday 15 June 1:15pm 3:00pm 1h 45m GAT Section B SY201 & SY208 

 
Wednesday 18 October 2:00pm 4:40pm 2h 40m Punjabi SY206 

 
Tuesday 24 October  9:00am 12:15pm 3h 15m English SY201 & SY208 
Thursday 26 October 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m Physical Education SY208 
Thursday 26 October 3:00pm 5:15pm 2h 15m Literature SY208 
Friday 27 October 9:00am 11:45am 2h 45m Biology SY208 
Friday 27 October 2:00pm 3:45pm 1h 45m General Mathematics Exam 1 SY201 & SY208 
 
Monday 30 October  9:00am 11:45am 2h 45m Psychology SY208 
Monday 30 October  2:00pm 3:45pm 1h 45m General Mathematics Exam 2 SY201 & SY208 
Tuesday 31 October 9:00am  10:45am 1h 45m Product Design and Technology SY208 
Tuesday 31 October 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m Ancient History SY208 
Wednesday 1 November 9:00am 10:15am 1h 15m Mathematical Methods Exam 1 SY208 
Wednesday 1 November 3:00pm 5:15pm 2h 15m Business Management SY208 
Thursday 2 November 9:00am 10:45am 1h 45m Art Creative Practice SY208 
Thursday 2 November 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m Mathematical Methods Exam 2 SY208 
Friday 3 November 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m Health and Human Development SY208 
Friday 3 November 3:00pm 5:15pm 2h 15m Accounting SY208 

 
Wednesday 8 November 9:00am 11:45am 2h 45m Chemistry SY208 
Wednesday 8 November 2:00pm 4:15pm 2h 15m Legal Studies SY208 
Thursday 9 November 9:00am 11:45am 2h 45m Physics SY208 
Thursday 9 November 2:00pm 4:15pm 2h 15m Applied Computing: Software  SY208 
Thursday 9 November 2:00pm 4:15pm 2h 15m Geography  SY208 
Friday 10 November 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m Philosophy  SY208 
Friday 10 November 3:00pm 5:15pm 2h 15m Global Politics SY208 

 
Monday 13 November 9:00am  10:45am 1h 45m Food Studies SY208 
Tuesday 14 November 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m German SY208 
Tuesday 14 November 11:45am 2:00pm 2h 15m Religion and Society SY208 



 


